Contact Name: Dawn Burton
Contact Email: DEBurton@student.fullsail.edu
Contact Phone Number: 503-380-7025

Video Information

Link to Video
Cutaways

T 00:00:10:00
2 00:00:12:26
3 00:00:20:13
4 00:00:25:13
5 00:00:39:04
6 00:00:46:19
7 00:01:03:12
8  00:01:08:23
?  00:01:17:13
10 00:01:22:04
11

00:01:28:24

https://voutu.be/-afRIdi4co8

00:00:12:26

00:00:20:13

00:00:25:13

00:00:39:04

00:00:46:19

00:01:03:12

00:01:08:23

00:01:17:13

00:01:22:04

00:01:28:24

00:01:32:16

BlushingForward filming area
Laying out makeup products
Opening drawer and displaying products

Full film area — Brenna setting up

Full film area — Brenna applying lipstick smiles thumbs
up

Setting out brushes time lapse

Computer screen BlushingForward FB, fingers and
scrolling

YouTube Holiday Video BlushingForward

BlushingForward animated Logo

Website with tagline, “Remember to Always Keep
BlushingForward”

"Have You Seen These Videos?”



12 00:01:32:16
13 00:01:36:00
14 00:01:40:12
15 00:01:46:26
16 00:01:52:03
17 00:01:56:16
18 00:01:58:29
19 00:02:01:19

20 | 0:02:12:29

00:01:36:00

00:01:40:12

00:00:46:26

00:01:52:03

00:01:56:16

00:01:58:29

00:02:01:19

00:02:12:29

00:02:22:10

Interview Information

Interview #1
Name

Title

Sound Bite #1

TRT

Transcription

Sound Bite #2

TRT

YouTube focusing on Find your beauty and fashion
style

BlushingForward Instagram page scrolling
Brenna video wishing Happy Valentine’s Day
Brenna creating a blog post

Brenna with her cat

Brenna displaying boots

Brenna with scarves

Brenna watching her video with intro

Brenna sharing BlushingForward tagline

Amanda

College Student & BlushingForward Subscriber

00:00:19:26
| like to watch beauty and fashion videos to get ideas and

because | enjoy makeup and clothes so | like to see all the
new ones that are out and what other people do with them.

00:00:14:27



Transcription

Interview #2
Name

Title

Sound Bite #1

TRT

Transcription

Sound Bite #2

TRT

Transcription

Tutorials taught me how to blend my eyeshadows and
contour my face and...um...different tips on how to apply

your makeup correctly.

Brenna Mielke

Proprietor BlushingForward

00:00:37:01

What is going to happen when you finally post that video
online and to have people interact with it and connect with
you. It's so amazing and that is another thing that keeps
pushing me forward. It's keeping me on my
BlushingForward journey is being able to share with the
viewers and put my opinions out there. Its just something
that | never thought | would be able to do and | am quite
enjoying it. So definitely connecting with others and seeing
what they think and bouncing ideas off of them.

00:00:20:25

Ready to have fun and experiment with beauty and
fashion...umm...cause that really is what BlushingForward is
all about. It's about going on a journey and | feel like the
viewers who...or subscribers...who come back every week
and watch my videos are ready to go on that journey with

me.



