BlushingForward

Contact Name: Dawn Burton Contact Email: DEBurton@student.fullsail.edu Contact Phone Number: 503-380-7025

Video Information

Link to Video		https://youtu.be/-qfRldj4co8				
Cuta	Cutaways					
1	00:00:10:00	00:00:12:26	BlushingForward filming area			
2	00:00:12:26	00:00:20:13	Laying out makeup products			
3	00:00:20:13	00:00:25:13	Opening drawer and displaying products			
4	00:00:25:13	00:00:39:04	Full film area – Brenna setting up			
5	00:00:39:04	00:00:46:19	Full film area – Brenna applying lipstick smiles thumbs up			
6	00:00:46:19	00:01:03:12	Setting out brushes time lapse			
7	00:01:03:12	00:01:08:23	Computer screen BlushingForward FB, fingers and scrolling			
8	00:01:08:23	00:01:17:13	YouTube Holiday Video BlushingForward			
9	00:01:17:13	00:01:22:04	BlushingForward animated Logo			
10	00:01:22:04	00:01:28:24	Website with tagline, "Remember to Always Keep BlushingForward"			
11	00:01:28:24	00:01:32:16	"Have You Seen These Videos?"			

12	00:01:32:16	00:01:36:00	YouTube focusing on Find your beauty and fashion style
13	00:01:36:00	00:01:40:12	BlushingForward Instagram page scrolling
14	00:01:40:12	00:00:46:26	Brenna video wishing Happy Valentine's Day
15	00:01:46:26	00:01:52:03	Brenna creating a blog post
16	00:01:52:03	00:01:56:16	Brenna with her cat
17	00:01:56:16	00:01:58:29	Brenna displaying boots
18	00:01:58:29	00:02:01:19	Brenna with scarves
19	00:02:01:19	00:02:12:29	Brenna watching her video with intro
20	00:02:12:29	00:02:22:10	Brenna sharing BlushingForward tagline

Interview Information

Interview #1	
Name	Amanda
Title	College Student & BlushingForward Subscriber
Sound Bite #1	·
TRT	00:00:19:26
Transcription	I like to watch beauty and fashion videos to get ideas and because I enjoy makeup and clothes so I like to see all the new ones that are out and what other people do with them.
Sound Bite #2	
TRT	00:00:14:27

Tutorials taught me how to blend my eyeshadows and	
contour my face andumdifferent tips on how to apply	
your makeup correctly.	
Brenna Mielke	
Proprietor BlushingForward	
00:00:37:01	
What is going to happen when you finally post that video	
online and to have people interact with it and connect with	
you. It's so amazing and that is another thing that keeps pushing me forward. It's keeping me on my	
BlushingForward journey is being able to share with the	
viewers and put my opinions out there. Its just something	
that I never thought I would be able to do and I am quite	
enjoying it. So definitely connecting with others and seeing what they think and bouncing ideas off of them.	
00:00:20:25	
Ready to have fun and experiment with beauty and	
fashionummcause that really is what BlushingForward is	
all about. It's about going on a journey and I feel like the	
viewers whoor subscriberswho come back every week	
and watch my videos are ready to go on that journey with	
and watch my videos are ready to go on that journey with	